
#ffi
vtLAs't26

cONc ry c6 psAN BoNG oeN pHicH NUoc R4.NG oONc
RANGDONG LIGHT SOURCE & VACUUM FLASK JOINT STOCK COMPA].ry

pnoxc rntlNcHIEM VILAS 126

Add: 87-89, Hadinh Str - Khuong Dinh Ward - Hanoi - Vietnam
Tel: (84.24) 38584310 - 38584165 Fax: (84.24) 38585038

Email: ralaco@rangdong.com.vn Website: rangdong.com.vn

S6/llo.: 25.08.14 /TN - 08

TCn m6u thri:

Name of sample

Kh6ch hang:

Customer

Nhd sAn xu6t:

Manufacturer

56luong m6u:

Quantity of samples

Kf hi6u:

Model

Md s6 m6u:

Code of sample

Ngdy nhdn m6u:

Date of reception

.t
t leu cnuan ap oung:

Standard applies

-.:Ket qua:

Result

Trang/Page: I I 2

1.

Thri nghiQm vi6n/Tester

(H9 t6n vd cht kylname and signature)

B6ng <ldn LED Bulb A60N3/7W E27 3000K SS

cONc ry co PHAN BoNG oEN pnicn Nr.IOc RANG DoNG

Eia chi: 87-89 Phd H4 Dinh, phu<rng Khuong Dinh, TP He Ngi

Cdng ty C6 phan B6ng cldn Phich nu6c Rpng Ddng

0l c6i

A60N3/7W

25.08.14.08

141 081 2025

TC\rN 87 82:2017 I IEC 62560 :2015

TC\,rN 87 83 :20 I 5 I IEC 62612:20 13

Xem trang 02102

Hanoi, Date of 22/08/2025

KT. Truong PTN/ Head of Lab.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

and signature)

,\trL,-
Nguy6n Minh Thu

t - eni6u k6t qua ndy chi c6 gia tri d6i voi m5u thtl do kh6ch hdng mang toil This result of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer
2- Kh6ng dugc sao ch6p mQt phdn k6t qud n6u khOng iluqc sU d0ng j cria C6ng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- Tdn m6u vd tdn kh6ch hang <tuqc ghi theo khai brio crla khach hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is wri$en according to the

declaration of the customer
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KET QUA THII NGHIEM

Test Results

TTI
No

TGn chi ti6u

Specitications

Don vi
Unit

Phuo'ng ph6p thn'
Test method

YOu cAu

Requirement

K6t qui
Result

I

2

2.1

2.2

)

3.1

).2

3.4

3.5

3.6

Ghi nh6n

Thrl n6ng dm trong 48 gid d nhiCIt

dO (20 + 30) oC, d$ Am tuong d6i
(91 + 95) %RH

Dien tr6 c6ch <IiQn

-^ . ;.Tht nghiOm tIO bOn tliQn 6p

2 880v/l phtt, tAn sri s0 Hz

Thdng sl5 dien, quang khi c6p

ctiQn 6p ngudn 220Yl50Hz

C6ng su6t

Ddng tIiQn

HQ sti c6ng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t s6ng

Nhiet d0 mdu tuong quan (CCT)

H0 sd th6 hiQn mdu (CRI)

lrn

lrn/W

K

MO

W

mA

TCVN 8'782:20171

IEC 62560:2015

TCVN 8783:20151

IRC 62612:2013

R6 rhng, clu d0 bAn

>4

Kh6ng bf ph6ng diQn

b0 m[t, cl6nh thung

<7 + l00h

> 0,5 - 0,05

> 560 - ljY"

> 80 -20Yo

>83-3

Dat

> 200

Dat

7,78

39,4

0,828

750,0

104,4

2 974

81,9
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